
AAPS FRONT DOOR EMAIL ADDRESSES 
SCHOOL NAME EMAIL ADDRESS 

A2 STEAM @ Northside steam@a2schools.org 

A2 Virtual+ Academy a2virtual@a2schools.org 

Abbot abbot@a2schools.org 

Allen allen@a2schools.org 

Angell angell@a2schools.org 

Ann Arbor Open aaopen@a2schools.org 

Bach bach@a2schools.org 

Balas/Administration balas@a2schools.org 

Bryant bryant@a2schools.org 

Burns Park burnspark@a2schools.org 

Carpenter carpenter@a2schools.org 

Clague clague@a2schools.org 

Community community@a2schools.org 

Dicken dicken@a2schools.org  

Eberwhite eberwhite@a2schools.org  

Forsythe forsythe@a2schools.org  

Haisley haisley@a2schools.org  

Huron huron@a2schools.org  

King mlking@a2schools.org  

Lakewood lakewood@a2schools.org  

Lawton lawton@a2schools.org  

Logan logan@a2schools.org  

Mitchell mitchell@a2schools.org  

Pathways pathways@a2schools.org  

Pattengill pattengill@a2schools.org  

Pioneer pioneer@a2schools.org  

Pittsfield pittsfield@a2schools.org  

Scarlett scarlett@a2schools.org  

Skyline skyline@a2schools.org  

Slauson slauson@a2schools.org  

Tappan tappan@a2schools.org  

Thurston thurston@a2schools.org  

Westerman Preschool westerman@a2schools.org  

Wines wines@a2schools.org  
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